Lobby

2

3
4
)
6
6

1D

1D
1B

1C
1C

1C

1F

2B
2DE
2DE

Floor

First

First
First

Ground

First

First
First
First
First

First

70m2+17m2
mezzanine

49
80m2+17m2

210

162 m2+17m?2
mezzanine

114

128
63
66
66

3

5 Parking
Contact person and phone number

Sebastien Mouriot - 52550029

Sebastien Mouriot - 52550029
Stephanie Giraud - 52533761

JF Leclézio - 52565252
JF Leclézio - 52565252

Stephanie Giraud - 52533761

Laurent Bourgault de Coudray - 59426414
Charles Ducray - 54977808/54334400
Caroline Davy - 54981551

Caroline Davy - 54981551
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Contact person and phone number

Caroline Davy — 54981551
Caroline Davy — 54981551
Caroline Davy — 54981551
Bryce Bauwens - 54988999
Bryce Bauwens - 54988999
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